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Saturday, March 10, 2018 1pm Driver Sign up - End Zone (5% Discount)

Saturday, May 19, 2018 5pm 7pm NASCAR-Opening night

Saturday, May 26, 2018 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction

Saturday, June 2, 2018 5pm 7pm NASCAR-Fan Appreciation Night-$5

Saturday, June 9, 2018 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction

Saturday, June 16, 2018 5pm 7pm NASCAR-Kids Night

Saturday, June 23, 2018 5pm 7pm NASCAR

Saturday, June 30, 2018 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction w/Fireworks

Saturday, July 7, 2018 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction w/Fireworks

Saturday, July 14, 2018 ARCA

Saturday, July 21, 2018 Hairball

Saturday, July 28, 2018 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction

Saturday, August 4, 2018 5pm 7pm NASCAR

Saturday, August 11, 2018 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction

Saturday, August 18, 2018 5pm 7pm NASCAR-Tribute Night

Saturday, August 25, 2018 Bandit Big Rig Series

Saturday, September 1, 2018 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction

Saturday, September 8, 2018 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction

Saturday, September 15, 2018 5pm 7pm NASCAR-Fan Appreciation Night-$5

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Thunderstruck 93

Saturday, September 29, 2018 4pm 6pm Eve of Destruction w/Fireworks

Total Open Dates: 20

Total Eve of Destruction: 9

Total NASCAR: 7

Total Special Events 3

Total Concert: 1

2018 PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE
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